® N o !

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

AMENDED
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WEBSTER
REGULAR SCHOOL BOARD MEETING
AGENDA
October 17, 2022 — 5:00 p.m.
Webster 5-12 School IMC - 7564 Alder Street West, Webster WI 54893

President Calls Meeting to Order
Report of Agenda Posting and Notification of Media on October 12, 2022
Report and Approve Board Minutes of:

a. Regular Board Meeting of September 19, 2022

b. Executive Session of September 19, 2022

c. Special Board Meeting of October 5, 2022

d. Special Board Meeting of August 29, 2022 (Amended)
Treasurer’s Report:

a. General Fund Report

b. Consider Payment of Vouchers
Welcome Visitors - Public Comment
CESA 10 - Referendum Update
Start College Now and Early College Credit Program Requests
Principal/Leadership Team Report:

a. Overview of School Improvement Plan with leadership team members
Appointment of Board Treasurer
Certification of Tax Levy for 2022-2023
Waiver to start the 2023-2024 school year early
C-Squad Boys Basketball Coach Proposal
Consideration of the Cross Country Team’s Overnight Lock-In
Consideration of the Volleyball Team’s State Competition Overnight Trip
Committee Reports:

a. Property

i Report

Superintendent Report:

a. 2022-23 Third Friday Pupil Count Enrollment Numbers

b. Committee meetings update
Adjourn



